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Bus 151 Dokkum - Driezum - Leeuwarden Go to website

Direction
Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron D) — Dokkum, Bussta-
tion

43 stops

Open route schedule

Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron D)

Leeuwarden, Beursplein

Leeuwarden, Blokhuisplein

Leeuwarden, Bote van Bolswertstraat

Leeuwarden, Vliet

Leeuwarden, Franklinstraat

Leeuwarden, Esdoornstraat

Leeuwarden, Dennenstraat

Leeuwarden, Scholengemeenschap Comenius

Leeuwarden, Firda/Wilaarderburen

Leeuwarden, Blitsaerd

Leeuwarden, Ouddeel

Leeuwarden, Kleine Wielen

Tytsjerk, Swarteweisein

Ryptsjerk, Ijpeijsingel

Ryptsjerk, Westerdijk

Ryptsjerk, Breedijk

Gytsjerk, Nieuwe Straatweg

Gytsjerk, Trynwâldsterdyk

Oentsjerk, Douwelaan

Oentsjerk, Heemstrastate

Route schedule
Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron D) — Dokkum, Bussta-
tion

Monday 13:39-17:07

Tuesday 13:39-17:07

Wednesday 13:39-17:07

Thursday 13:39-17:07

Friday 13:39-17:07

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron D)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-151-3811344520-3521182448
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Aldtsjerk, Aldtsjerk Provincialeweg

Readtsjerk, Stiennendaam

Rinsumageast, Melkemawei

Rinsumageast, De Kapelle

Damwâld, Hearewei

Damwâld, Foarwei

Damwâld, Romkeloane

Damwâld, Mûnewei

Damwâld, Doniawei

Damwâld, Fermanjepaad

Damwâld, Dantumawâld

Wâlterswâld, Reinous Reed

Wâlterswâld, Broekloane

Driezum, De Sânharst

Driezum, Dorp

Driezum, Nijewei

Wâlterswâld, Efterwei

Dokkum, Tolhuis

Dokkum, Politiebureau

Dokkum, Sionsberg

Dokkum, Watertoren

Dokkum, Busstation



Direction
Dokkum, Busstation (Perron E) — Leeuwarden, Busstation 
(Perron U)

42 stops

Open route schedule

Dokkum, Busstation (Perron E)

Dokkum, Watertoren

Dokkum, Sionsberg

Dokkum, Politiebureau

Dokkum, Tolhuis

Wâlterswâld, Efterwei

Driezum, Nijewei

Driezum, Dorp

Driezum, De Sânharst

Wâlterswâld, Broekloane

Wâlterswâld, Reinous Reed

Damwâld, Dantumawâld

Damwâld, Fermanjepaad

Damwâld, Doniawei

Damwâld, Mûnewei

Damwâld, Romkeloane

Damwâld, Foarwei

Damwâld, Hearewei

Rinsumageast, De Kapelle

Rinsumageast, Melkemawei

Readtsjerk, Stiennendaam

Aldtsjerk, Aldtsjerk Provincialeweg

Oentsjerk, Heemstrastate

Oentsjerk, Douwelaan

Route schedule
Dokkum, Busstation (Perron E) — Leeuwarden, Busstation 
(Perron U)

Monday 06:50-08:52

Tuesday 06:50-08:52

Wednesday 06:50-08:52

Thursday 06:50-08:52

Friday 06:50-08:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Dokkum, Busstation (Perron E)

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-151-3811344520-3521182448


Gytsjerk, Trynwâldsterdyk

Gytsjerk, Nieuwe Straatweg

Ryptsjerk, Breedijk

Ryptsjerk, Westerdijk

Ryptsjerk, Ijpeijsingel

Tytsjerk, Swarteweisein

Leeuwarden, Kleine Wielen

Leeuwarden, Ouddeel

Leeuwarden, Firda/Wilaarderburen

Leeuwarden, Scholengemeenschap Comenius

Leeuwarden, Dennenstraat

Leeuwarden, Esdoornstraat

Leeuwarden, Franklinstraat

Leeuwarden, Vliet

Leeuwarden, Koepelkerk

Leeuwarden, Blokhuisplein

Leeuwarden, Beursplein

Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron U)

151 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeuwarden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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